T H E C E R A M I C E X P E R T S
High Voltage DC Y5U Disc Capacitor
Range
High Voltage DC Y5U Disc Capacitor Range
The CeramTec Group is a world leader in the design and
manufacture of complex electronic ceramic components
and assemblies used in a wide range of applications and
cutting edge technologies. CeramTec UK specialises in the

Tan Delta < 150 x 10-4
Rated DC Voltage 10-40kVdc (see table)
Test Voltage (50 Hz) 1.5 x Rated Voltage / 1min
Temperature Characteristic Y5U (+22% -56% over temperature range -30° to +85°C)
Capacitance- dc voltage characteristic See Curve
Operating Temperature Range -20°C +85°C
Torque Limit M4 – 1Nm, M5 – 1.5 Nm
H I G H T  V O LTA G E  D C  Y 5 U  C A PA C I T O R  R A N G E
Outline Drawing:
 Registered Office Morgan Technical Ceramics, Bewdley Road, Stourport-on-Severn, Worcestershire DY13 8QR England. Registered in England No. 262938
Outline Drawing :
Terminal-Terminal Concentricity < 1.0mm
'H' (mm) 'H' (mm)
/ - L - / - S -
3E10/Y112V/4 - 0 1100 10 2 22 26.7 19.7 14 M4
3E10/Y202V/4 - 0 2000 10 2 27 26.7 19.7 14 M4
3E10/Y362V/4 - 0 3600 10 2 36 26.7 19.7 14 M4
3E10/Y802V/5 - 0 8000 10 2 50 26.7 19.7 14 M5
3E10/Y103V/5 - 0 10000 10 2 56 26.7 19.7 14 M5
3E20/Y561V/4 - 0 560 20 4 22 33.3 26.3 20.5 M4
3E20/Y102V/4 - 0 1000 20 4 27 33.3 26.3 20.5 M4
3E20/Y182V/4 - 0 1800 20 4 36 33.3 26.3 20.5 M4
3E20/Y382V/5 - 0 3800 20 4 50 33.3 26.3 20.5 M5
3E20/Y502V/5 - 0 5000 20 4 56 33.3 26.3 20.5 M5
3E20/Y722V/5 - 0 7200 20 4 66 33.3 26.3 20.5 M5
3E30/Y401V/4 - 0 400 30 6.4 22 38.3 31.3 26 M4
3E30/Y701V/4 - 0 700 30 6.4 27 38.3 31.3 26 M4
3E30/Y132V/4 - 0 1300 30 6.4 36 38.3 31.3 26 M4
3E30/Y272V/5 - 0 2700 30 6.4 50 38.3 31.3 26 M5
3E30/Y362V/5 - 0 3600 30 6.4 56 38.3 31.3 26 M5
3E30/Y502V/5 - 0 5000 30 6.4 66 38.3 31.3 26 M5
3E40/Y301V/4 - 0 300 40 8 22 45 38 32 M4
3E40/Y511V/4 - 0 510 40 8 27 45 38 32 M4
3E40/Y102V/4 - 0 1000 40 8 36 45 38 32 M4
3E40/Y212V/5 - 0 2100 40 8 50 45 38 32 M5
3E40/Y272V/5 - 0 2700 40 8 56 45 38 32 M5
3E40/Y402V/5 - 0 4000 40 8 66 45 38 32 M5
High Voltage Disc capacitors:  Y5U CLASS 2 Ceramic
'L'
mm
Thread

kVdc
Rated
Voltage
kVrms
'D'
mm
'H' (mm)
/ - L -
'H' (mm)
/ - S -
'L'
mm
Thread
Size
(mm)
3E10/Y112V/4-0 1100 10 2 22 26.7 19.7 14 M4
3E10/Y202V/4-0 2000 10 2 27 26.7 19.7 14 M4
3E10/Y362V/4-0 3600 10 2 36 26.7 19.7 14 M4
3E10/Y802V/5-0 8000 10 2 50 26.7 19.7 14 M5
3E10/Y103V/5-0 10000 10 2 56 26.7 19.7 14 M5
3E20/Y561V/4-0 560 20 4 22 33.3 26.3 20.5 M4
3E20/Y102V/4-0 1000 20 4 27 33.3 26.3 20.5 M4
3E20/Y182V/4-0 1800 20 4 36 33.3 26.3 20.5 M4
3E20/Y382V/5-0 3800 20 4 50 33.3 26.3 20.5 M5
3E20/Y382V/5-0 5000 20 4 56 33.3 26.3 20.5 M5
3E20/Y722V/5-0 7200 20 4 66 33.3 26.3 20.5 M5
3E30/Y401V/4-0 400 30 6.4 22 38.3 31.3 26 M4
3E30/Y701V/4-0 700 30 6.4 27 38.3 31.3 26 M4
3E30/Y132V/4-0 1300 30 6.4 36 38.3 31.3 26 M4
3E30/Y272V/5-0 2700 30 6.4 50 38.3 31.3 26 M5
3E30/Y362V/5-0 3600 30 6.4 56 38.3 31.3 26 M5
3E30/Y502V/5-0 5000 30 6.4 66 38.3 31.3 26 M5
3E40/Y301V/4-0 300 40 8 22 45 38 32 M4
3E40/Y511V/5-0 510 40 8 27 45 38 32 M4
3E40/Y102V/4-0 1000 40 8 36 45 38 32 M4
3E40/Y212V/5-0 2100 40 8 50 45 38 32 M5
3E40/Y272V/5-0 2700 40 8 56 45 38 32 M5
3E40/Y402V/5-0 4000 40 8 66 45 38 32 M5
High Voltage DC Y5U Disc Capacitor Range
 Registered Office Morgan Technical Ceramics, Bewdley Road, Stourport-on-Severn, Worcestershire DY13 8QR England. Registered in England No. 262938
Characteristic Curves: